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i N
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£¤11
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Bedington Elementary School
#

A

A

B

B

C

C

D

D

E

E

5 5

4 4

3 3

2 2

1 1

77°55'0"W

77°55'0"W
39

°3
1'3

0"
N

39
°3

1'3
0"

N

^

.
0 400 800200 Feet

Map Scale - 1:6,000

Shelter Name:
Showers:
Handicap:

County:
Address:

Phone:

Latitude:
Longitude:

Capacity:

         

         

BERKELEY County
Bedington Elementary School

Bedington Elementary School
0

No
0

BERKELEY
149 BEDINGTON RD

MARTINSBURGWV25401
(304) 274-2535

-77.916849
39.525483N
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